ICOP Technology Inc.
QEC-RXXDXXK User Manual                            Ver.1.0 August, 2025             i
User Manual
QEC-RXXDXXK
EtherCAT SubDevice Digital I/O Module (PNP/NPN).
With Isolated 16-ch Digital Input/Output .
(Revision 1.0)
ICOP Technology Inc.

ICOP Technology Inc.
QEC-RXXDXXK User Manual                            Ver.1.0 August, 2025             7
1.5  Ordering Information
Type
RJ45 power source Functions Feature
-
Coating
Input Output Digital Input Output Digital Type
QEC-R X X D X X K X
1. Type: Code 1~4
 R: EtherCAT SubDevice.
2. RJ45 Power source: Code 5~6
0: RJ45 In/Out w/o power
1: RJ45 PoE Device, Red Plastic Housing
3. Functions: Code 7~9
D: Digital I/O
X: 0, 8, F (16) input channels
X: 0, 8, F (16) output channels
4. Feature: Code 10
K: Digital I/O support PNP/NPN configuration
5. Coating: Code 11
C: Yes / N: Normal
1.5.1  Reference Ordering Part Number:
Below are the standard Part Numbers:
· QEC-R00DF0K-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 16-ch DI Module (PNP/NPN, Isolated)
· QEC-R11DF0K-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 16-ch DI Module (PNP/NPN, Isolated)/PoE
· QEC-R00D88K-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 8-ch DI + 8-ch DO Module (PNP/NPN, Isolated)
· QEC-R11D88K-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 8-ch DI + 8-ch DO Module (PNP/NPN,
Isolated)/PoE
· QEC-R00D0FK-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 16-ch DO Module (PNP/NPN, Isolated)
· QEC-R11D0FK-N: EtherCAT SubDevice 16-ch DO Module (PNP/NPN, Isolated)/PoE
Q E C - R  X X  D X X  K - X
ICOP Technology Inc.
QEC-RXXDXXK User Manual                            Ver.1.0 August, 2025             8
Ch. 2